Lower School - What do you think of school?
Questionnaire Results February 2016

52 responses Yes No

1. Do you enjoy coming to school? 92% 6%

2. Do you enjoy learning? 83% 17%

3. What do you enjoy? Reading | Writing | Maths | Science | Art | PSHE | Computing | Topic | RE | PE | DT | H/W
81% 65% 63% 73% | 83% | 48% 87% 58% | 54% | 90% | 73% | 63%

4. Do you find out new things at 94% 6%

school?

5. Do you feel that you are 0 o

getting better at your work? 87% 13%

6.Is ’rhe' work interesting and 81% 19%

challenging?

?. Does the teacher listen to your 88% 12%

ideas?

8. l?oes the teacher show you how 90% 10%

to improve your work?

9. Does the Teacher' praise you 90% 10%

when you do well in school?

10.. Do. you know how well you are 529, 48%

doing in school?

11. Do you know what your English 0 0

and Maths targets are? 677% 33%

12. Do you feel confident doing 1% 9%,

your homework?

‘13. Do most children behave well 62% 38%

in lessons?

14. What is the best thing about | Lunches - 13% Lego - 2% Having friends - 2%

Chesterton School? Playtime - 38% Work - 2% The teachers are kind - 6%

(Some children gave more than Reading - 8% PE - 13%

one response)

Church - 2%

Equipment - 2%




